Place:Pardubice
Date:28.11.2015
OrganizerSCRC PARDUBICE
Race directorMartin Necek

Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos

©Co~NohA~WNE

Name

Tomas Mare
Petr Varkcek
Petr Kgil

Jifi Cihla
Roman Kalhou
Michal Pokorn
Jaroslav Svanc
Petr Stpanel

F1

Final Result

Rostislav Sediak
FrantiSek Poledr

Kamil Klapke
Jaroslav Vite
Roman Motyka
Jaromir Bym
Roman Klapk
Petr Zemane
Martin Doleze
Petr Motyka
Lad’a Janeck
Martin Nesek
Tomas Stejsk
Jiii Vrba

Petr Vrb:
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Total Lap:

252.2¢
243.0¢
239.0¢
237.2(
235.0¢
229.0¢
226.2¢
226.2:
226.0:
224.0,
217.0¢
216.3:
216.2:
216.0¢
213.0:
211.1:
208.0:
202.1¢
200.3:
200.2¢
197.2:
184.0¢
162.3:

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

5.27(
5.31%
4.85:2
5.45¢
5.65(
5.73%
5.74¢
5.85¢
5.701]
5.60¢
5.86¢
5.90(
5.72¢
5.88¢
5.89(
5.80¢
5.84¢
6.20¢
5.84¢
5.97¢
5.87:
6.45(
6.80¢



F1

Final — Group /

Place:Pardubice
Date:28.11.2015
OrganizerSCRC PARDUBICE
Race directorMartin Necek
Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Michal Pokorn 3C 28 28 29 28 28 30 28 0 229.0¢

2. Jaroslav Svant 29 28 27 28 29 29 27 29 0 226.2¢

3. FrantiSek Poledr 28 28 28 25 29 30 26 27 0 224.0,

4. Jaroslav Vite 27 26 26 27 27 29 27 27 0 216.3:

5. Roman Motgka 28 24 27 26 28 28 29 26 0 216.2:

6. Roman Klapk 28 21 27 28 27 28 27 27 0 213.0:

7. Martin Doleze 24 26 27 28 26 28 24 25 0 208.0:

8. Petr Vrb: 1¢ 19 21 18 2C 22 22 21 0 162.3:
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Place:Pardubice
Date:28.11.2015
OrganizerSCRC PARDUBICE
Race directorMartin Necek

Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos Name

1. Jiii Cihl&

2.  Roman Kalhou
3. Petr Sgpanel

4. Rostislav Sedidk
5. Kamil Klapke

6. Petr Motyka

7. Tomas Stejsk

8. Jiti Vrbe

F1
Final — Group |

Laps
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Pnl.

Total

237.2(

235.0¢

226.2:

226.0:

217.0¢

202.1¢

197.2:

184.0¢



F1

Final — Group f
Place:Pardubice
Date:28.11.2015
OrganizerSCRC PARDUBICE
Race directorM artin Necek
Track nameGERDING TRACK
Pos Name Laps Pnl.  Total
1. Tomas Mare 32 3C 31 32 31 33 32 31 0 252.2¢

2. Petr Varcek 31 28 3C 28 31 32 32 31 0 243.0¢

3. PetrKeil 3C 2¢ 28 31 3C 31 29 31 0 239.0¢

4. Jaromir Bym 27 27 28 24 26 27 28 29 0 216.0¢

5. Petr Zemane 26 28 25 26 27 26 27 26 0 211.1:

6. Lada Janeck 25 22 271 26 25 25 24 26 0 200.3:

7. Martin Netek 260 26 24 26 24 24 23 27 0 200.2¢
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